Imatron Contacts – Version 8


	eWho
	How

	Kerry A. Spear
	370 Oxford Avenue

Palo Alto,CA 94306

home: 650-322-3459

email:  kerry_s@pacbell.net 

	Priya Varadharajan
	34412,SeaMist Terr,

Fremont

CA-94555

home no: 510-795-2834

cell no: 650-743-5681

email: priya_shank@yahoo.com 

	Kostadin G. Ilov
	Home: 415-863-8609

Mobile: 415-412-2752

e-mail: kilov@hotmail.com 

	Rich Mather
	5419 Grist Mill Woods Way

Alexandria, VA 22309

703-780-6156

925-518-6277cell

	Brian Smyth
	briansmyth@sbcglobal.net 
415-821-6478

	Steve Deutsch
	steve@deutsch.org 

	Souma Sengupta
	510-543-8215

sengupta_souma@yahoo.com 

	Nels Christensen
	Chrisvik@yahoo.com 
650-571-8689

	Ed Snyder
	edsnyder@aol.com 
home phone  408-265-7232

	Susan Candell
	thecandells@comcast.net, 

925-299-2337

	Adolfo Velasquez
	Adolfo Velasquez

1075 Munich St. 

San Francisco, Ca. 94112

(home) 415-587-7111

(cell) 415-722-2905

adolfov@sfsu.edu 

	Russ Compton


	russcomp@mindspring.com 
5355 Laithbank Lane

Alpharetta, GA  30022-7167

770-662-3013

Fax 770-448-1112

	Amalia.bergman
	Amalia.bergman@sbcglobal.net 
510-534-2669 (H)

	Jim Heilman
	408-365-8080

heilman1000@cs.com 

	Malek Ouarsafi
	ouarsafi7@netscape.net 
malek40@juno.com 
415-561-9591

	Geordie Zapalac
	530-478-1722 (home)

530-277-4396 (work)

11677 Marjon Drive

Nevada City, CA 95959

gzapalac@juno.com

	Evelyn Engel
	529 Duboce Ave. Apt. A

San Francisco, CA 94117

415-626-2695


eengel@mindspring.com 

	Faruk Uzman


	415-359-5686

farukuzman1979@hotmail.com 

	Robert Abegglen
	6033 Lean Ave.  (for a month or so)

San Jose CA.  95123

my e-mail is  tankerme@yahoo.com 

	Erik Chell
	3344 Butters Drive

Oakland, CA 94602

Home: 510-531-8028

Cell: 510-872-8071

email: ovespao@hotmail.com 

	Michael Palmroos


	300 Murchison Dr #222

Millbrae, CA 94030
michael.palmroos@home.se

	Arthur Roberts
	104 Mendocino Way

Redwood City, CA 94065

H: 650-622-9796

M: 650-504-2144

E: aroberts02@hotmail.com

	Roger J Plotz
	564 Diamond Ave

South San Francisco, CA 94080

rogerplotz@hotmail.com

	Maroof Mian


	5114 Eppling Lane

San Jose CA 95111

408-365-9296

	David G. Hill
	352 Paraiso Dr.

Danville, CA 94526

925-743-0516

dghill@sbcglobal.net 

	Paul Magnuson
	650-401-8520

p.magnuson@comcast.net 

	Tom Penn
	thomas.penn@med.ge.com 
650-219-4784 (cell)

	Erich Kuhlman
	1500 Eleventh Ave. Apt #2. 
San Francisco, CA  94122
Direct: 415-661-9759

	Bryan Hall
	SS Nepenthe

Oyster Cove Marina SSF, CA.

sailn4fun@yahoo.com 
Cell 650-784-9297

	Eric Hansen
	415-846-8517

bigericsf@aol.com 

	Dave Halseth
	6866 Via Quito

Pleasanton, CA 94566

925-462-6771

DaveH2000@comcast.net 

	Faruk Uzman


	farukuzman@hotmail.com 
415-359-5686

	Rick Murphy
	2816 Alhambra, Belmont

650-654-0556

janirick@sbcglobal.net 

	Sanjay Jha  
	e-mail: san_jha@yahoo.com

650-315-5142

	Bruce Morford
	Home phone: 925-625-6483.

email is bruce.morford@sbcglobal.net 

	John Connors
	John Connors & Nina Wilson

P.O. Box 370631

Montara, CA 94037

650-728-7228

E-mail:   Badcat2004@comcast.net 

	Mary Alcove
	doglover2001@mybluelight.com; 

H:  650-654-1806

	Vladimir Zagatsky


	769-17th Ave San Francisco, ca 94121

415-668-9808 h

vjz@hotmail.com

	Donna McGinn
	e-mail - mcdonnaginn@aol.com 
(hm) 650-952-2962

	Nila A. Herico

	60 Morton Dr.
Daly City CA 94015
Home-650-754-1696
Cell - 650-302-6442
e-mail- dhericos@qwickconnect.net 

	Marouchka Liarokapis
	marouchka.liarokapis@netcourrier.com 

	Paul Fasolo
	2745 Young St

Alameda, CA 94502

510-769-7805

foonbug@pacbell.net

	Joyce Hochstetler
	1862 Lenolt St

Redwood City, CA 94063

650-368-9517

joyce13@pacbell.net

	Michael Gordon
	mkgordon@aol.com <mailto:mkgordon@aol.com>

h: 831-338-7144

	Tom Sanders 

	650-493-6231 
tom.sanders@ieee.org

	Khem Garewall
	garewal@earthlink.net

	Matt Archambault
	skillit32@yahoo.com

	Alex Tabashnik
	Aleztabashnik@yahoo.com

	John Schumacher
	jun-querubin@comcast.net

jschmache@aol.com

	John Jensen
	protomech@comcast.net

	Calvin Cheng
	calvincheng@yahoo.com

	Ken Charles
	kcchar@aol.com

	Mario Cabrera
	mario95156@yahoo.com

	John Meshkoff
	Johnpipe108@comcast.net

	Michael Tanzil
	Cell: 714-865-6493
ztmichael@yahoo.com

	Sonny Ilaban
	Sonny12ilaban@yahoo.com

	Craig Hahn
	craig@hotrodhon.com

	Roy Rand
	650-493-1675
royrand@earthlink.net

	Bill Ochsner
	w.ochsner@att.net


